
North West University, Potchefstroom Campus
Natural Sciences Building (G3) Room 219 – 236 

Where to find us when you need us….

Consultant Phone E-mail

Prof. Suria Ellis 018 299 2016 suria.ellis@nwu.ac.za

Prof. Faans Steyn 018 299 2017 faans.steyn@nwu.ac.za

Ms Wilma Breytenbach 018 299 2018 wilma.breytenbach@nwu.ac.za

Dr Erika Fourie 018 299 2651 erika.fourie@nwu.ac.za

Ms Marelize Pretorius 018 299 2652 marelize.pretorius@nwu.ac.za

Mr Shawn Liebenberg 018 299 2558 shawn.liebenberg@nwu.ac.za

Ms Marike Cockeran 018 299 2552 marike.cockeran@nwu.ac.za

General Enquiries Phone E-mail

Christa Labuschagné 018 299 2550 christa.labuschagne@nwu.ac.za

SCS Contact details


